Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

[imididunya

Questions

s RS S o

= S Jlantid (a3l atosns 53

2O dee S 55 S Gl

S la o a0 3 e oS

bl ad s S8 dee i _Saua g 58S

= EMS () sy (S S a

&S o disi

o e Jlasiad @3 S a ) (e R

i snsn 0aR (S Olad Jugh (e Lal

- ENVINE RN NS ST KPS

200 W = 1S e g 5501 (e 05868 iy L S

Yty

déﬁdﬂh:ﬂ)&&&ﬂ‘éwu%

= RS e s e S8 S il g da

Answers Choice

A s
(S b

v

EES NPy ]
EN LT

o Al
S

OWmP» COWP DOWP» TOEP DO®mP UOWP» U0®F UOWr U0WP» 00W» 0U0Wr U0Wr 00®m
% . 0
L.
i

C. Jlsn
D. J¥isy

A S

B. 1S HLsT 3 g8
C. S cdaa

D.\S )






